OneGeology Operational Management Group

Fourth meeting

OMG Agenda Draft V5

13:30-17:00 2 July — 9:00-13:00 3 July 2009

SEGEMAR, Avenue Julio A Roca 651, Buenos Aires

Provisional Agenda

Thursday, July 2
Introductions and Welcome

Welcome from SEGEMAR
Agreement of Agenda

Actions from last OMG Meeting (Oslo, 12 August
2008)

5 Status Updates
a) Operational status

A WNR

b) Technical status
c) OneGeology-Europe

d) OneGeology-N. America : Geoscience Information Network
(GIN)
Coffee Break

e) OneGeology-S. America

f)  Summary of other nations reports

6 Overview and results of Steering Group Meeting
(23/24 April 2009)
Friday, July 3
7 Introduction to agenda for Day 2 and Overnight
Thoughts on Day 1
8 Discussion and Implementation Items
a) Future governance, operation and funding of OneGeology

b) Relationships with associated international bodies — policy
and progress
c) Intellectual property and copyright policy

Coffee Break
d) Success Criteria and actions for 2009, 2010, 2012
e) OneGeology at conferences and meetings (booths,
presentations, presence, public relations, etc.)
9 Any Other Business
10 Review actions
11  Wrap-up and Date and Location of Next Meeting

lan Jackson and John Broome,
OneGeology Secretariat,
29 April 2009

FR
KA
LA/JB

SA Rep
OMG Rep

JB

B

FR
HT

13:30-13:40
13:40-13:50
13:50-14:00

14:00-14:20

14:20-16:30
14:20-14:40
14:40-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30

16:30-17:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-12:00
9:30-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30

12:30-12:45
12:45-13:00



