

## OneGeology Operational Management Group Fourth meeting

13:30-17:00 2 July - 9:00-13:00 3 July 2009 SEGEMAR, Avenue Julio A Roca 651, Buenos Aires

## **Provisional Agenda**

Thursday, July 2			
1	Introductions and Welcome	IJ	13:30-13:40
2	Welcome from SEGEMAR	R. Page	13:40-13:50
3	Agreement of Agenda	IJ	13:50-14:00
4	Actions from last OMG Meeting (Oslo, 12 August	JB	14:00-14:20
	2008)		
5	Status Updates		14:20-16:30
	a) Operational status	IJ	14:20-14:40
	b) Technical status	FR	14:40-15:00
	c) OneGeology-Europe	KA	15:00-15:15
	d) OneGeology-N. America : Geoscience Information Network (GIN)	LA/JB	15:15-15:30
Cof	fee Break		15:30-16:00
	e) OneGeology-S. America	SA Rep	16:00-16:15
	f) Summary of other nations reports	OMG Rep	16:15-16:30
6	Overview and results of Steering Group Meeting	IJ	16:30-17:00
	(23/24 April 2009)		
Friday, July 3			
7	Introduction to agenda for Day 2 and Overnight Thoughts on Day 1	JB	9:00-9:30
8	Discussion and Implementation Items	IJ	9:30-12:00
	a) Future governance, operation and funding of OneGeology	IJ	9:30-10:00
	<ul> <li>Relationships with associated international bodies – policy and progress</li> </ul>	JB	10:00-10:20
	c) Intellectual property and copyright policy	JB	10:20-10:40
Co	offee Break		10:40-11:00
	d) Success Criteria and actions for 2009, 2010, 2012	FR	11:00-11:30
	e) OneGeology at conferences and meetings (booths, presentations, presence, public relations, etc.)	НТ	11:30-12:00
9	Any Other Business	IJ	12:00-12:30
10	Review actions	HT	12:30-12:45
11	Wrap-up and Date and Location of Next Meeting	IJ	12:45-13:00

Ian Jackson and John Broome, OneGeology Secretariat, 29 April 2009

15 May 2009 Page 1 of 1